GRADUATORIE RAGAZZI 2020
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ORSI Augusto
MANFREDI Andrea
TRAVERSARI Elias
SAMARITANI Matteo
SAINATI Alessio
CREATINI Luca
FIASCHI Oreste
VAGLINI Ian
POLITI Lorenzo
BAIOCCHI Andrea
(10)
LEVI Alessandro
MUTI Cristofer
PRENTICE Thomas
ANIBA Jihad
PAGNUCCI Filippo
MASINI Riccardo
BERNARDI Duccio
SERAFINI Samuele
GRILLANDINI Alessio
GIOVANI Leonardo
(20)

RAGAZZI
SANTANGELO Alessandro

MANFREDI Andrea
TRAVERSARI Elias
POLESE Niccolo'
SARPENTIER Yohan
MASI Andrea
CREATINI Luca
TARQUINI Alessandro
SAMARITANI Matteo
FIASCHI Oreste

(10)
MARINARI Francesco
SAINATI Alessio
VAGLINI Ian
BAIOCCHI Andrea
FAZZINI Federico
PECCI Ferruccio
BATTISTA Filippo
SORMANI Matteo
MOLINO Daniele
PALMA Andrea

(20)
SARCHINI Pietro
MORI Ettore
PAGNUCCI Filippo
MARTINI Filippo
DAVITTI Samir
CHELLINI Aleksei
MARIANELLI Giacomo

(27)

(27)
RAGAZZI
SERAFINELLI Davide
BECCARI Marco
TASCINI Giovanni
DI ROSA Riccardo
CINI Angelo
FELICETTI Davide
GANNI Jacopo
SORMANI Matteo
SAMARITANI Matteo
MARIANI Antonio

(10)
ROCCHI Matteo
RINALDI Artur

(12)

RAGAZZI

MASINI Riccardo

BERNARDI Duccio

GIOVANI Leonardo
(3)

07 Lulo03
08 LUul03
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07 LUl04
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- G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
- G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
- ATLETICA LIVORNO

- ATLETICA LIVORNO

- CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

- C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
- G.P.ARCOBALENO

- C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
- ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA

- ATLETICA LIVORNO

— ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA

- ATLETICAELBA

- C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
- ATLETICAELBA

- CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

- ATL. FUCECCHIO

- UISP ATLETICA SIENA

- G.P.ARCOBALENO

- C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
- UISP ATLETICA SIENA

- ATL. FUCECCHIO

- G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
- ATLETICA LIVORNO

- ATLETICA FUTURA A.S.D.

- LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA

- PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE

- C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
- ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
- ATLETICA LIVORNO

- G.P.ARCOBALENO

- ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.
— CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

- C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
- ATLETICA LIVORNO

- CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

- LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA

- LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA

- ATLETICA LIVORNO

- ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.
- ATLETICA LIVORNO

- ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
— PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE

- CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

- ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

- ATLETICA FUTURA A.S.D.

- CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

- ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.

- CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

— CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

- ATLETICA LIVORNO

- CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

- C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
- C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
- ATLETICA LIVORNO

- ATLETICA LIVORNO

- ATLETICA LIVORNO

- C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA

- CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
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— UISP ATLETICA SIENA
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MARCIA 2000M - RAGAZZI

11:15.63

FINOCCHIETTI Marco
(1)

MARCIA PISTA 1000M - RAGAZZI
5:20.1

VORTEX

56.

26.
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85

GORELLI Filippo
(1)

RAGAZZI

BERNARDI Duccio
MASINI Riccardo
MANTERI Laerte
SIGHIERI Elia
CINI Angelo
STORAI Iacopo
MARIANI Antonio
GUERRIERI Francesco
FELICETTI Davide
SARCHINI Pietro
(10)
PAGNUCCI Filippo
GIOVANI Leonardo
(12)
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CINI Angelo
BECCARI Marco
STORAI Iacopo
GANNI Jacopo
MARIANI Antonio
MUSSIO Lorenzo
ROCCHI Matteo
TIRADRITTI Nicola
(8)

RAGAZZI

MANTERI Laerte
FELICETTI Davide
BECCARI Marco
SAMARITANI Matteo
MASINI Riccardo
SERAFINELLI Davide
SORMANI Matteo
GANNI Jacopo
CICINELLI Federico
PRENTICE Thomas
(10)
RAFFO Davide carlo
BAIOCCHI Andrea
MARTINI Filippo
SERAFINI Samuele
COSTAGLI Diego
(15)
- RAGAZZI
MASINI Riccardo
BERNARDI Duccio
(2)

RAGAZZI

ORSI Augusto
MANFREDI Andrea
TRAVERSARI Elias
SAMARITANI Matteo
SAINATI Alessio
CREATINI Luca
FIASCHI Oreste
VAGLINI Ian
POLITI Lorenzo
BAIOCCHI Andrea
(10)
LEVI Alessandro
MUTI Cristofer
PRENTICE Thomas
ANIBA Jihad
PAGNUCCI Filippo
MASINI Riccardo
BERNARDI Duccio
SERAFINI Samuele
GRILLANDINI Alessio
GIOVANI Leonardo
(20)

RAGAZZI

SANTANGELO Alessandro
MANFREDI Andrea
TRAVERSARI Elias
POLESE Niccolo'
SARPENTIER Yohan

MASI Andrea
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07

LI035

GR0O65

SI043
FI023
LI036
LIO36
LI332
LI036
LI332
LI332
LI332
AR051

LI038
SI043

LI332
LI038
LI036
LIO36
LI332
LIO38
LIO038
LIO036

LIO036
LI332
LIO038
LIO36
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SI043
LI335
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SI1043

FI1023
LU103
LI036
FI384
SI1203
PI378

ATL LIBERTAS RUNNERS LIVORNO

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATL. FUCECCHIO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATL. FUCECCHIO

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO
G.P.ARCOBALENO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
G.P.ARCOBALENO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA

ATL. FUCECCHIO
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
G.P.ARCOBALENO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATL.PIETRASANTA VERSILIA
ATLETICAELBA

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATLETICAELBA
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UISP ATLETICA SIENA
G.P.ARCOBALENO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATL. FUCECCHIO

G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATLETICA LIVORNO
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PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE
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CREATINI Luca
TARQUINI Alessandro
SAMARITANI Matteo
FIASCHI Oreste

(10)
MARINARI Francesco
SAINATI Alessio
VAGLINI Ian
BAIOCCHI Andrea
FAZZINI Federico
PECCI Ferruccio
BATTISTA Filippo
SORMANI Matteo
MOLINO Daniele
PALMA Andrea

(20)
SARCHINI Pietro
MORI Ettore
PAGNUCCI Filippo
MARTINI Filippo
DAVITTI Samir
CHELLINI Aleksei
MARIANELLI Giacomo

(27)

(27)
RAGAZZI
SERAFINELLI Davide
BECCARI Marco
TASCINI Giovanni
DI ROSA Riccardo
CINI Angelo
FELICETTI Davide
GANNI Jacopo
SORMANI Matteo
SAMARITANI Matteo
MARIANI Antonio

(10)
ROCCHI Matteo
RINALDI Artur

(12)

RAGAZZI

MASINI Riccardo

BERNARDI Duccio

GIOVANI Leonardo
(3)

MARCIA 2000M - RAGAZZI

11:15.63

FINOCCHIETTI Marco
(1)

MARCIA PISTA 1000M - RAGAZZI
5:20.1

VORTEX

56.
52.
52.
45.
45.
42.
34.
31.
30.
30.

26.
20.

37

86
85

GORELLI Filippo
(1)

RAGAZZI

BERNARDI Duccio
MASINI Riccardo
MANTERI Laerte
SIGHIERI Elia
CINI Angelo
STORAI Iacopo
MARIANI Antonio
GUERRIERI Francesco
FELICETTI Davide
SARCHINI Pietro
(10)
PAGNUCCI Filippo
GIOVANI Leonardo
(12)

GIAVELLOTTO GR 400 - RAGAZZI
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CINI Angelo
BECCARI Marco
STORAI Iacopo
GANNI Jacopo
MARIANI Antonio
MUSSIO Lorenzo
ROCCHI Matteo
TIRADRITTI Nicola
(8)

RAGAZZI

MANTERI Laerte
FELICETTI Davide
BECCARI Marco
SAMARITANI Matteo
MASINI Riccardo
SERAFINELLI Davide
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LI036
LI335

PI144
LIO38
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LIO36
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SI1203
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PI144
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PIl44
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SI043
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FI1023
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SI1043

LI332
LIO38
LIO36
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LI038
LIO38
LIO36

LIO36
LI332
LIO38
LI036
FI1023
LIO38

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
ATLETICA LIVORNO
G.P.ARCOBALENO

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA
LIBERTAS ATL.VALDELSA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ATLETICA FUTURA A.S.D.
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATL. FUCECCHIO
UISP ATLETICA SIENA
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATL LIBERTAS RUNNERS LIVORNO

ATLETICA GROSSETO BANCA TEMA

UISP ATLETICA SIENA

ATL. FUCECCHIO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATLETICA LIVORNO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA
CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO
ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATL. FUCECCHIO

CENTRO ATLETICA PIOMBINO

CECINA
PERUGIA
CECINA
CECINA

CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
SIENA
SIENA
CECINA
CECINA
BUSSETO

PERUGIA
CECINA
CECINA
PERUGIA
SIENA
CECINA
CECINA

CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
FAENZA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA

CECINA
SIENA

SIENA
SIENA
SIENA

PRATO

SIENA

SIENA
SIENA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CAPANNE
PERUGIA

CECINA
SIENA

CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA

CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CLES

CECINA

26/09
19/09
26/09
26/09

26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09
17/10
17/10
26/09
26/09
12/09

19/09
26/09
26/09
19/09
17/10
26/09
26/09

07/09
26/09
07/09
26/09
26/09
02/09
07/09
18/10
18/10
18/10

26/09
17/10

17/10
17/10
17/10

25/07

17/10

18/10
18/10
18/10
18/10
18/10
18/10
18/10
18/10
10/10
19/09

07/09
18/10

26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09
26/09

18/10
18/10
07/09
26/09
22/08
26/09



PESO KG 2.000
18.44
14.96

SORMANI Matteo

GANNI Jacopo

CICINELLI Federico

PRENTICE Thomas
(10)

RAFFO Davide carlo

BAIOCCHI Andrea

MARTINI Filippo

SERAFINI Samuele

COSTAGLI Diego
(15)

- RAGAZZI

MASINI Riccardo

BERNARDI Duccio
(2)

08
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08
07

07
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07
07

LI036
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LI335
LI332

LI036
LI036
AR419
LI335
LI332

FI1023
SI043

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO
G.P.ARCOBALENO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA LIVORNO

ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
G.P.ARCOBALENO

C.G. ATLETICA COSTA ETRUSCA

ATL. FUCECCHIO
UISP ATLETICA SIENA

CECINA
CECINA
CECINA
CECINA

CECINA
CECINA
PERUGIA
CECINA
CECINA

SIENA
SIENA

18/10
07/09
07/09
26/09

26/09
07/09
19/09
18/10
26/09

17/10
17/10



